

1300 South Evergreen Park Drive SW
PO Box 47250
Olympia, WA 98504-7250
Phone 360-564-1222
Fax 360-586-1181
Web Site: www.utc.wa.gov

COMMON CARRIER OF PROPERTY

(Excluding Household Goods Carriers and Brokers)

transportation@utc.wa.gov

APPLICATION FOR REINSTATEMENT - FEE \$100.00

(Per WAC 480-14-220)

Applications for Reinstatement of a Cancelled Common Carrier permit must be within 10 months of the cancellation date of the permit. If over 10 months, you must submit a new application form.

Common (Carrier # 1040	105	to be reinstated.	
Legal Name: Jared	Ridge			_
Trade Name(s), dba(s), if any:				
Business (Mailing) Address:	2216 New	uberg RD	Snohomish WA 98	<u>2</u> 40
Physical Address (if different)	-			<u>-</u> ·
Phone number: 425-36	7-2897	Fax Number:		
Email address: Chanay	nayızagima	<u>z.).</u> USDOT #:_23	395617 OV	_
Unified Business Identifier No				
	Type of Bu	<u>usiness Struct</u>	ure:	
Mindividual □ Partnershi	o 🗖 Limited Liab	oility Company 🏻	Corporation State of Inc.	_
NAME	TITLE	ADDRESS	PERCENTAGE OF SHARES	
#034216		12/15	ID: 7291	
For Official Use Only	Received D	HIEN 1412	Docket TV-	
111-0268-200-02	Insurance: Payment II	<u> </u>	DOCKET T	\neg
Receipt ID:	{ rayment it	J.		



CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE(MM/DD/YYYY) 5/11/2015

C B	THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER EERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY (BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANC REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE	OR N	EGATI	VELY AMEND, EXTEND OR OT CONSTITUTE A CONTRA	ALTER	THE COVER	AGE AFFORDE	D BY THE POLICIES				
th	MPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an AD he terms and conditions of the policy, certain entificate holder in lieu of such endorsement	polici										
PRODUCER Shipley & Pease Insurance						CONTACT NAME: Stan Pease PHONE 206 395 7872 FAX (A/C, No): 503 282 3345						
PO Box 928						E-MAIL ADDRESS: stan@shipleyins.com						
Woodinville, WA 98072						INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE						
						INSURER A: Liberty Mutual Insurance 23043						
INSURED JTR Trucking						INSURER B:						
Jared Ridge dba 731 185th Ave NE						INSURER C:						
						INSURER D :						
Snohomish, WA 98290 425 367 2897						INSURER E :						
					INSURER F :							
	VERAGES CER HIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF		ATE	TO THE INC.	IDED NAMED A	REVISION NUMBER:	NOD.					
C	HIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF NOICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIF PERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PER EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLI	REMEI TAIN,	NT, TE	RM OR CONDITION OF ANY C NSURANCE AFFORDED BY 1	ONTRAC	OT OR OTHER LICIES DESCR BY PAID CLAIM	DOCUMENT WI IBED HEREIN I MS.	TH RESPECT TO WHICH TH	IS			
INSR	TYPE OF INSURANCE		SUBR	POLICY NUMBER		POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	(MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMIT	s			
	COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY							EACH OCCURRENCE	\$			
	CLAIMS-MADE OCCUR							DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$			
								MED EXP (Any one person)	\$			
								PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$			
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:							GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$			
	POLICY PRO- JECT LOC			•				PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$	·		
	OTHER:	<u> </u>	_					COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT	\$			
A	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY						5/4/16	(Ea accident)	 	000,000		
	ANY AUTO ALL OWNED TO SCHEDULED		BAS (16) 5655352		27	5/4/15		BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$			
	ALL OWNED X SCHEDULED AUTOS NON-OWNED							BODILY INJURY (Per accident) PROPERTY DAMAGE	\$	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	HIRED AUTOS AUTOS							(Per accident)	\$			
	UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUP		┼—						\$			
	- OCCOR							EACH OCCURRENCE	\$			
	CEAINS-MADE	-						AGGREGATE	\$			
	DED RETENTION \$		 				 	PER OTH-	\$			
	AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE							STATUTE ER E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	s			
	OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH)	N/A						E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	5			
	If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below							E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	s			
	DESCRIPTION OF OPENATIONS SEION	-					 		ļ <u>-</u>			
	CRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (!== ===================================				
	is certificate is to s	erv	re a	is a tmeporary	rorm	E FIII	ng pena:	ing receipt or				
01	ginal from Insurer.											
CEF	RTIFICATE HOLDER				CANC	ELLATION						
Washington Utilities & Trans. Comm. P O Box 47250 Olympia, WA 98504-7250					SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.							
	insurance@utc.wa	v		AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATION ROLL REPRESENTATION								

© 1988-2014 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.